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Swim Wars
Banja Luka, 26. - 27.4.2025

Disciplina 16 Ženski, 200m Mešovito/Medley Otvoreno
26.4.2025. - 13:55 Rezultati Prelim
Bodova: AQUA 2024

Rang G.R. Vreme RTBodova

E

1. BRINK, Djanilla 06 Netherlands 2:24.70+0,84 662
50m: 30.97 30.97 100m: 1:10.77 39.80 150m: 1:49.79 39.02 200m: 2:24.70 34.91

2. PODRŽAVNIK, Zara 08 PK Fužinar Ravne 2:26.00+0,73 644
50m: 32.05 32.05 100m: 1:10.27 38.22 150m: 1:52.86 42.59 200m: 2:26.00 33.14

3. VAN WIJK, Milou 04 Netherlands 2:26.28+0,81 640
50m: 30.39 30.39 100m: 1:09.84 39.45 150m: 1:53.38 43.54 200m: 2:26.28 32.90

4. GERDEJ, Nija 07 PK Fužinar Ravne 2:27.56+0,76 624
50m: 31.36 31.36 100m: 1:10.99 39.63 150m: 1:52.41 41.42 200m: 2:27.56 35.15

5. GNAMUŠ ŠLEBNIK, Aleksandra 10 PK Fužinar Ravne 2:28.38+0,73 614
50m: 31.63 31.63 100m: 1:09.99 38.36 150m: 1:53.68 43.69 200m: 2:28.38 34.70

6. ZEKANOVIC, Aleksandra 05 Olymp - Banja Luka 2:31.82+0,78 573
50m: 32.05 32.05 100m: 1:11.19 39.14 150m: 1:56.17 44.98 200m: 2:31.82 35.65

7. FORTUNA, Lena 07 PK Ljubljana 2:33.47+0,80 554
50m: 32.51 32.51 100m: 1:11.96 39.45 150m: 1:57.71 45.75 200m: 2:33.47 35.76

8. ZIVOJINOVIC, Masa 12 11. April 2:34.33+0,81 545
50m: 33.21 33.21 100m: 1:13.44 40.23 150m: 1:59.09 45.65 200m: 2:34.33 35.24

9. GRUJIC, Nevena 07 Partizan 2:35.67+0,83 531
50m: 32.90 32.90 100m: 1:12.01 39.11 150m: 1:58.26 46.25 200m: 2:35.67 37.41

10. RADOJEVIĆ, Olga 11 Klub za vodene sportove Mornar 2:36.22+0,79 526
50m: 33.29 33.29 100m: 1:14.13 40.84 150m: 2:00.73 46.60 200m: 2:36.22 35.49

11. JOVANOVIC, Jana 12 Crvena Zvezda 2:38.83+0,75 500
50m: 34.03 34.03 100m: 1:15.75 41.72 150m: 2:03.56 47.81 200m: 2:38.83 35.27

12. MARINKOVIC, Ivana 11 Olymp - Banja Luka 2:39.67+0,70 492
50m: 32.91 32.91 100m: 1:14.81 41.90 150m: 2:02.81 48.00 200m: 2:39.67 36.86

13. MARJANOVIC, Iva 10 11. April 2:39.82+0,90 491
50m: 32.90 32.90 100m: 1:16.32 43.42 150m: 2:02.06 45.74 200m: 2:39.82 37.76

14. SCHORNIG, Greta 11 SC Hakoah Wien 2:40.33+0,69 486
50m: 34.09 34.09 100m: 1:15.98 41.89 150m: 2:04.08 48.10 200m: 2:40.33 36.25

15. SIMBOVSKI, Masa 11 11. April 2:40.45+0,70 485
50m: 32.39 32.39 100m: 1:14.63 42.24 150m: 2:01.49 46.86 200m: 2:40.45 38.96

16. PAJIĆ, Natalija 11 Klub za vodene sportove Mornar 2:42.90+0,78 464
50m: 33.98 33.98 100m: 1:18.57 44.59 150m: 2:05.00 46.43 200m: 2:42.90 37.90

17. MIRKOVIC, Danica 09 Partizan 2:43.90+0,99 455
50m: 35.80 35.80 100m: 1:17.29 41.49 150m: 2:06.74 49.45 200m: 2:43.90 37.16

18. POTEMINA, Alisa 10 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 2:44.74+0,68 448
50m: 34.26 34.26 100m: 1:18.56 44.30 150m: 2:06.63 48.07 200m: 2:44.74 38.11

19. PATERA, Paula 11 SC Hakoah Wien 2:47.66+0,70 425
50m: 35.34 35.34 100m: 1:20.17 44.83 150m: 2:09.04 48.87 200m: 2:47.66 38.62

20. CAMPARA, Merjem 13 Orka - Mostar 2:47.72+0,80 425
50m: 35.94 35.94 100m: 1:21.46 45.52 150m: 2:10.32 48.86 200m: 2:47.72 37.40

21. KUNŠTIĆ, Maša 11 PK Ljubljana 2:47.74+0,80 425
50m: 35.44 35.44 100m: 1:19.14 43.70 150m: 2:07.80 48.66 200m: 2:47.74 39.94

22. CUKINA, Anna 13 11. April 2:48.63+0,90 418
50m: 37.62 37.62 100m: 1:24.24 46.62 150m: 2:11.69 47.45 200m: 2:48.63 36.94
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23. DIZIC, Esma 15 Aquafit, SA 2:50.01+0,77 408
50m: 2:11.40 2:11.40 100m: 1:22.83 200m: 2:50.01 1:27.18

24. VUKASINOVIC, Lena 12 11. April 2:51.42+0,94 398
50m: 36.51 36.51 100m: 1:22.60 46.09 150m: 2:13.29 50.69 200m: 2:51.42 38.13

25. VUCINIC, Jasna 11 PVK Buducnost 2:52.02+0,99 394
50m: 37.18 37.18 100m: 1:23.16 45.98 150m: 2:11.64 48.48 200m: 2:52.02 40.38

26. JOSIC, Sara 09 11. April 2:52.18+0,88 393
50m: 35.90 35.90 100m: 1:25.45 49.55 150m: 2:11.70 46.25 200m: 2:52.18 40.48

27. ŠIMON, Sara 09 Plivački klub "Dinamo" Pančevo 2:55.73+0,83 369
50m: 37.11 37.11 100m: 1:20.43 43.32 150m: 2:15.00 54.57 200m: 2:55.73 40.73

28. NOVOVIC, Ana 10 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 2:57.75+0,78 357
50m: 35.33 35.33 100m: 1:20.87 45.54 150m: 2:15.58 54.71 200m: 2:57.75 42.17

29. DODIK, Leona 11 Zrinjski, MO 3:00.42+0,99 341
50m: 41.59 41.59 100m: 1:27.92 46.33 150m: 2:17.80 49.88 200m: 3:00.42 42.62

30. KISS, Mila 14 SC Hakoah Wien 3:00.57+0,93 340
50m: 36.31 36.31 100m: 1:26.27 49.96 150m: 2:18.35 52.08 200m: 3:00.57 42.22

31. RADOVIC, Petra 13 PVK Buducnost 3:02.71+0,71 328
50m: 39.74 39.74 100m: 1:26.64 46.90 150m: 2:21.51 54.87 200m: 3:02.71 41.20

32. VUKMIROVIC, Irina 15 PVK Buducnost 3:04.14+0,76 321
50m: 39.07 39.07 100m: 1:29.99 50.92 150m: 2:22.51 52.52 200m: 3:04.14 41.63

33. HRISTOV, Sofija 09 11. April 3:04.58+0,73 319
50m: 41.91 41.91 100m: 1:30.67 48.76 150m: 2:20.81 50.14 200m: 3:04.58 43.77

34. MANDIC, Sara 12 Olymp - Banja Luka 3:06.83+0,76 307
50m: 36.86 36.86 100m: 1:29.52 52.66 150m: 2:26.12 56.60 200m: 3:06.83 40.71

35. ANICIC, Ana 12 Delfin - Laktasi 3:10.83+0,74 288
50m: 43.93 43.93 100m: 1:34.22 50.29 150m: 2:29.88 55.66 200m: 3:10.83 40.95

36. EFROSININA, Amelija 12 PVK Buducnost 3:11.35+0,74 286
50m: 43.29 43.29 100m: 1:33.94 50.65 150m: 2:27.76 53.82 200m: 3:11.35 43.59

37. JOVANOVIĆ, Sofia 12 Klub za vodene sportove Mornar 3:11.98+0,81 283
50m: 39.93 39.93 100m: 1:30.71 50.78 150m: 2:26.57 55.86 200m: 3:11.98 45.41

38. DELIĆ, Ivna 11 Zrinjski, MO 3:12.71+0,93 280
50m: 44.29 44.29 100m: 1:34.69 50.40 150m: 2:29.43 54.74 200m: 3:12.71 43.28

39. MATIĆ, Sanja 14 Plivački klub "Dinamo" Pančevo 3:13.87+0,89 275
50m: 44.74 44.74 100m: 1:38.75 54.01 150m: 2:30.93 52.18 200m: 3:13.87 42.94

40. MATIĆ, Mila 14 Plivački klub "Dinamo" Pančevo 3:15.37+0,72 269
50m: 41.31 41.31 100m: 1:33.20 51.89 150m: 2:31.07 57.87 200m: 3:15.37 44.30

41. VLAJIC, Teodora 09 11. April 3:16.58+0,86 264
50m: 40.70 40.70 100m: 1:33.79 53.09 150m: 2:32.32 58.53 200m: 3:16.58 44.26

42. PAVLOVIĆ, Ivona 14 Plivački klub "Dinamo" Pančevo 3:25.23+0,90 232
50m: 46.55 46.55 100m: 1:36.80 50.25 150m: 2:39.16 1:02.36 200m: 3:25.23 46.07

43. POPOVIC, Jana 11 PVK Buducnost 3:32.72+0,95 208
50m: 52.35 52.35 100m: 1:45.85 53.50 150m: 2:45.72 59.87 200m: 3:32.72 47.00

44. PETROVIC, Natalija 12 Olymp - Banja Luka 3:34.84+0,92 202
50m: 49.77 49.77 100m: 1:45.51 55.74 150m: 2:44.87 59.36 200m: 3:34.84 49.97

45. GAJIC, Ana 14 Delfin - Laktasi 3:35.38+0,87 200
50m: 45.47 45.47 100m: 1:42.00 56.53 150m: 2:50.29 1:08.29 200m: 3:35.38 45.09

46. MISIC, Mia 13 Olymp - Banja Luka 3:51.18+0,94 162
50m: 53.54 53.54 100m: 1:57.39 1:03.85 150m: 2:58.16 1:00.77 200m: 3:51.18 53.02
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47. COLIC, Anastasija 14 Olymp - Banja Luka 3:59.52 145
50m: 58.21 58.21 100m: 1:56.98 58.77 150m: 3:05.74 1:08.76 200m: 3:59.52 53.78

48. BAJIC, Anja 14 Olymp - Banja Luka 3:59.82+0,91 145
50m: 56.50 56.50 100m: 2:02.88 1:06.38 150m: 3:06.59 1:03.71 200m: 3:59.82 53.23

49. KONJEVIC, Sofija 16 Olymp - Banja Luka 4:00.07+0,69 144
50m: 1:00.40 1:00.40 100m: 2:02.81 1:02.41 150m: 3:05.76 1:02.95 200m: 4:00.07 54.31

50. VIDOVIC, Katarina 17 Olymp - Banja Luka 4:00.15 144
50m: 56.30 56.30 100m: 1:56.72 1:00.42 150m: 3:07.16 1:10.44 200m: 4:00.15 52.99

51. SAVIC, Nana 17 Olymp - Banja Luka 4:01.29+0,89 142
50m: 1:00.53 1:00.53 100m: 2:03.86 1:03.33 150m: 3:09.60 1:05.74 200m: 4:01.29 51.69

52. JANKOVIC, Marija 17 Olymp - Banja Luka 4:17.30+0,81 117
50m: 1:00.17 1:00.17 100m: 2:05.90 1:05.73 150m: 3:16.56 1:10.66 200m: 4:17.30 1:00.74

53. JONAS, Lena 14 Olymp - Banja Luka 4:21.11+0,78 112
50m: 59.00 59.00 100m: 2:06.54 1:07.54 150m: 3:20.67 1:14.13 200m: 4:21.11 1:00.44

54. GOLIC, Magdalena 15 Olymp - Banja Luka 4:22.39+0,68 111
50m: 1:06.55 1:06.55 100m: 2:14.89 1:08.34 150m: 3:22.69 1:07.80 200m: 4:22.39 59.70

D

1. GNAMUŠ ŠLEBNIK, Aleksandra 10 PK Fužinar Ravne 2:28.38+0,73 614
50m: 31.63 31.63 100m: 1:09.99 38.36 150m: 1:53.68 43.69 200m: 2:28.38 34.70

2. MARJANOVIC, Iva 10 11. April 2:39.82+0,90 491
50m: 32.90 32.90 100m: 1:16.32 43.42 150m: 2:02.06 45.74 200m: 2:39.82 37.76

3. MIRKOVIC, Danica 09 Partizan 2:43.90+0,99 455
50m: 35.80 35.80 100m: 1:17.29 41.49 150m: 2:06.74 49.45 200m: 2:43.90 37.16

4. POTEMINA, Alisa 10 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 2:44.74+0,68 448
50m: 34.26 34.26 100m: 1:18.56 44.30 150m: 2:06.63 48.07 200m: 2:44.74 38.11

5. JOSIC, Sara 09 11. April 2:52.18+0,88 393
50m: 35.90 35.90 100m: 1:25.45 49.55 150m: 2:11.70 46.25 200m: 2:52.18 40.48

6. ŠIMON, Sara 09 Plivački klub "Dinamo" Pančevo 2:55.73+0,83 369
50m: 37.11 37.11 100m: 1:20.43 43.32 150m: 2:15.00 54.57 200m: 2:55.73 40.73

7. NOVOVIC, Ana 10 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 2:57.75+0,78 357
50m: 35.33 35.33 100m: 1:20.87 45.54 150m: 2:15.58 54.71 200m: 2:57.75 42.17

8. HRISTOV, Sofija 09 11. April 3:04.58+0,73 319
50m: 41.91 41.91 100m: 1:30.67 48.76 150m: 2:20.81 50.14 200m: 3:04.58 43.77

9. VLAJIC, Teodora 09 11. April 3:16.58+0,86 264
50m: 40.70 40.70 100m: 1:33.79 53.09 150m: 2:32.32 58.53 200m: 3:16.58 44.26

C

1. ZIVOJINOVIC, Masa 12 11. April 2:34.33+0,81 545
50m: 33.21 33.21 100m: 1:13.44 40.23 150m: 1:59.09 45.65 200m: 2:34.33 35.24

2. RADOJEVIĆ, Olga 11 Klub za vodene sportove Mornar 2:36.22+0,79 526
50m: 33.29 33.29 100m: 1:14.13 40.84 150m: 2:00.73 46.60 200m: 2:36.22 35.49

3. JOVANOVIC, Jana 12 Crvena Zvezda 2:38.83+0,75 500
50m: 34.03 34.03 100m: 1:15.75 41.72 150m: 2:03.56 47.81 200m: 2:38.83 35.27

4. MARINKOVIC, Ivana 11 Olymp - Banja Luka 2:39.67+0,70 492
50m: 32.91 32.91 100m: 1:14.81 41.90 150m: 2:02.81 48.00 200m: 2:39.67 36.86

5. SCHORNIG, Greta 11 SC Hakoah Wien 2:40.33+0,69 486
50m: 34.09 34.09 100m: 1:15.98 41.89 150m: 2:04.08 48.10 200m: 2:40.33 36.25
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6. SIMBOVSKI, Masa 11 11. April 2:40.45+0,70 485
50m: 32.39 32.39 100m: 1:14.63 42.24 150m: 2:01.49 46.86 200m: 2:40.45 38.96

7. PAJIĆ, Natalija 11 Klub za vodene sportove Mornar 2:42.90+0,78 464
50m: 33.98 33.98 100m: 1:18.57 44.59 150m: 2:05.00 46.43 200m: 2:42.90 37.90

8. PATERA, Paula 11 SC Hakoah Wien 2:47.66+0,70 425
50m: 35.34 35.34 100m: 1:20.17 44.83 150m: 2:09.04 48.87 200m: 2:47.66 38.62

9. KUNŠTIĆ, Maša 11 PK Ljubljana 2:47.74+0,80 425
50m: 35.44 35.44 100m: 1:19.14 43.70 150m: 2:07.80 48.66 200m: 2:47.74 39.94

10. VUKASINOVIC, Lena 12 11. April 2:51.42+0,94 398
50m: 36.51 36.51 100m: 1:22.60 46.09 150m: 2:13.29 50.69 200m: 2:51.42 38.13

11. VUCINIC, Jasna 11 PVK Buducnost 2:52.02+0,99 394
50m: 37.18 37.18 100m: 1:23.16 45.98 150m: 2:11.64 48.48 200m: 2:52.02 40.38

12. DODIK, Leona 11 Zrinjski, MO 3:00.42+0,99 341
50m: 41.59 41.59 100m: 1:27.92 46.33 150m: 2:17.80 49.88 200m: 3:00.42 42.62

13. MANDIC, Sara 12 Olymp - Banja Luka 3:06.83+0,76 307
50m: 36.86 36.86 100m: 1:29.52 52.66 150m: 2:26.12 56.60 200m: 3:06.83 40.71

14. ANICIC, Ana 12 Delfin - Laktasi 3:10.83+0,74 288
50m: 43.93 43.93 100m: 1:34.22 50.29 150m: 2:29.88 55.66 200m: 3:10.83 40.95

15. EFROSININA, Amelija 12 PVK Buducnost 3:11.35+0,74 286
50m: 43.29 43.29 100m: 1:33.94 50.65 150m: 2:27.76 53.82 200m: 3:11.35 43.59

16. JOVANOVIĆ, Sofia 12 Klub za vodene sportove Mornar 3:11.98+0,81 283
50m: 39.93 39.93 100m: 1:30.71 50.78 150m: 2:26.57 55.86 200m: 3:11.98 45.41

17. DELIĆ, Ivna 11 Zrinjski, MO 3:12.71+0,93 280
50m: 44.29 44.29 100m: 1:34.69 50.40 150m: 2:29.43 54.74 200m: 3:12.71 43.28

18. POPOVIC, Jana 11 PVK Buducnost 3:32.72+0,95 208
50m: 52.35 52.35 100m: 1:45.85 53.50 150m: 2:45.72 59.87 200m: 3:32.72 47.00

19. PETROVIC, Natalija 12 Olymp - Banja Luka 3:34.84+0,92 202
50m: 49.77 49.77 100m: 1:45.51 55.74 150m: 2:44.87 59.36 200m: 3:34.84 49.97

B

1. CAMPARA, Merjem 13 Orka - Mostar 2:47.72+0,80 425
50m: 35.94 35.94 100m: 1:21.46 45.52 150m: 2:10.32 48.86 200m: 2:47.72 37.40

2. CUKINA, Anna 13 11. April 2:48.63+0,90 418
50m: 37.62 37.62 100m: 1:24.24 46.62 150m: 2:11.69 47.45 200m: 2:48.63 36.94

3. KISS, Mila 14 SC Hakoah Wien 3:00.57+0,93 340
50m: 36.31 36.31 100m: 1:26.27 49.96 150m: 2:18.35 52.08 200m: 3:00.57 42.22

4. RADOVIC, Petra 13 PVK Buducnost 3:02.71+0,71 328
50m: 39.74 39.74 100m: 1:26.64 46.90 150m: 2:21.51 54.87 200m: 3:02.71 41.20

5. MATIĆ, Sanja 14 Plivački klub "Dinamo" Pančevo 3:13.87+0,89 275
50m: 44.74 44.74 100m: 1:38.75 54.01 150m: 2:30.93 52.18 200m: 3:13.87 42.94

6. MATIĆ, Mila 14 Plivački klub "Dinamo" Pančevo 3:15.37+0,72 269
50m: 41.31 41.31 100m: 1:33.20 51.89 150m: 2:31.07 57.87 200m: 3:15.37 44.30

7. PAVLOVIĆ, Ivona 14 Plivački klub "Dinamo" Pančevo 3:25.23+0,90 232
50m: 46.55 46.55 100m: 1:36.80 50.25 150m: 2:39.16 1:02.36 200m: 3:25.23 46.07

8. GAJIC, Ana 14 Delfin - Laktasi 3:35.38+0,87 200
50m: 45.47 45.47 100m: 1:42.00 56.53 150m: 2:50.29 1:08.29 200m: 3:35.38 45.09

9. MISIC, Mia 13 Olymp - Banja Luka 3:51.18+0,94 162
50m: 53.54 53.54 100m: 1:57.39 1:03.85 150m: 2:58.16 1:00.77 200m: 3:51.18 53.02
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10. COLIC, Anastasija 14 Olymp - Banja Luka 3:59.52 145
50m: 58.21 58.21 100m: 1:56.98 58.77 150m: 3:05.74 1:08.76 200m: 3:59.52 53.78

11. BAJIC, Anja 14 Olymp - Banja Luka 3:59.82+0,91 145
50m: 56.50 56.50 100m: 2:02.88 1:06.38 150m: 3:06.59 1:03.71 200m: 3:59.82 53.23

12. JONAS, Lena 14 Olymp - Banja Luka 4:21.11+0,78 112
50m: 59.00 59.00 100m: 2:06.54 1:07.54 150m: 3:20.67 1:14.13 200m: 4:21.11 1:00.44

A

1. DIZIC, Esma 15 Aquafit, SA 2:50.01+0,77 408
50m: 2:11.40 2:11.40 100m: 1:22.83 200m: 2:50.01 1:27.18

2. VUKMIROVIC, Irina 15 PVK Buducnost 3:04.14+0,76 321
50m: 39.07 39.07 100m: 1:29.99 50.92 150m: 2:22.51 52.52 200m: 3:04.14 41.63

3. KONJEVIC, Sofija 16 Olymp - Banja Luka 4:00.07+0,69 144
50m: 1:00.40 1:00.40 100m: 2:02.81 1:02.41 150m: 3:05.76 1:02.95 200m: 4:00.07 54.31

4. VIDOVIC, Katarina 17 Olymp - Banja Luka 4:00.15 144
50m: 56.30 56.30 100m: 1:56.72 1:00.42 150m: 3:07.16 1:10.44 200m: 4:00.15 52.99

5. SAVIC, Nana 17 Olymp - Banja Luka 4:01.29+0,89 142
50m: 1:00.53 1:00.53 100m: 2:03.86 1:03.33 150m: 3:09.60 1:05.74 200m: 4:01.29 51.69

6. JANKOVIC, Marija 17 Olymp - Banja Luka 4:17.30+0,81 117
50m: 1:00.17 1:00.17 100m: 2:05.90 1:05.73 150m: 3:16.56 1:10.66 200m: 4:17.30 1:00.74

7. GOLIC, Magdalena 15 Olymp - Banja Luka 4:22.39+0,68 111
50m: 1:06.55 1:06.55 100m: 2:14.89 1:08.34 150m: 3:22.69 1:07.80 200m: 4:22.39 59.70


